
 ottone/brass
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 CR cromato/chrome

 CO cromato opaco/mat chrome

 M152RB8
M152RY8

 M152VB8
M152VY8

 K152C152       K152        C152

 M152

Polo
Rodolfo Bonetto 1991

47
47

59

153

15
7

70

5832

60
59

60

32
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20
516

6

5737




